ESS 7
o v
Rang Resultat Name
1 742  Tschann Stefan
2 740  Zingg Hans
3 732  Simoés Mario
4 724  Ritschard Jorg
5 718  Bruhlmann Beat
6 717  Stutz Werner
7 716  Bruschweiler Kurt
8 714  Horber Beat
9 714  Schalch Thomas
10 711  Burkhart Daniel
11 711  Doll Bernhard
12 710  Martin Christoph
13 708  Meienberger Fridolin
14 704  Stutz Thomas
15 703  Zahnd Heinz
16 703  Widler Paul
17 702  Brunschwiler Peter
18 702  Kellenberger Thomas
19 702  Schmied Remo
20 695  Hauri Patrick
21 693  Stutz Viktor
22 693  Schmied Heinz
23 693  Bissegger Eugen
24 690  Eugster Arnold
25 687  Stadelmann Guido
26 685  Oettli Jean
27 684  Heuberger Vreni
28 684 Ammann Kurt
29 682  Schmied Roger
30 679  Nater Ralph
31 676  Zaugg Vreny
32 673  Schnell Rolf
33 670  Kohler Daniel
34 669  King Anita
35 669  Greminger Ralf
36 667  Scholdei Lars
37 665  Stutz Diego
38 663  Mastinger Roman
39 661  Schwitter Mathias
40 661  Thalmann Kurt
41 660 Greminger Franziska
42 659  Wild Manuela
43 659  Zaugg Walter
44 658  Greminger Erwin
45 658  Zeller Koni
46 657 Weidmann Walter
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Sevisa Schiessen 2013

Einzel Vereinsstich
Armeewaffen

Verein

Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schitzengesellschaft
Marwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Wigoltingen, Schiitzenverein

Birglen, Schiutzengesellschaft

Wigoltingen, Schiitzenverein

Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiutzengesellschaft
Mauren-Berg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schiitzen

Birglen, Schitzengesellschaft
Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiutzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein

llihart, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiutzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schitzengesellschaft
lllhart, Schiitzengesellschaft

Wigoltingen, Schitzenverein

Mauren-Berg, Schitzengesellschaft
Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schitzen

Marwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Bussnang, Schitzen

lllhart, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schitzengesellschaft
lllhart, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schitzen

Mauren-Berg, Schitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft

Marwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Bussnang, Schitzen

Ramschwag, Schitzenverein

lllhart, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein

Wigoltingen, Schitzenverein

Tiefs Jahrgang Waffe

99
96
99
99
97
95
95
99
97
97
94
96
88
92
97
89
96
92
91
88
99
96
96
89
89
95
97
92
93
97
98
92
95
97
97
98
93
94
94
83
91
97
92
91
91
96

1987
1951
1961
1959
1967
1957
1954
1957
1959
1984
1953
1979
1952
1976
1964
1961
1944
1971
1979
1983
1948
1946
1953
1936
1963
1945
1954
1942
1978
1988
1952
1945
1945
1964
1982
1982
1995
1955
1945
1948
1955
1980
1949
1965
1969
1947

90
90
90
90
57 03
90
57 03
90
57 02
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
KA
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
90
57 03
90
90
57 03
90
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
90
90
90
90
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
90
90
90
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Rang Resultat Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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657
656
656
655
655
654
652
648
646
646
644
643
642
640
639
639
636
633
632
632
631
631
629
624
622
622
621
615
615
613
612
606
603
601
599
5901
587
585
574
567
550
532
515
491

Aeschbacher Jeannette

Rutishauser Hans
Eicher Hansruedi
Lénzlinger Werner
Grob Emil

Schenk Thomas
Ritschard Marléne
Schneider Richard
Heitmann Andreas
Reisch Florian
Schwarz Robert

Steinmann Christian

Zurbuchen Andrin
Hauser Ernst
Rietmann Jakob
Baumann Marcel
Rietmann Ernst
Halter Heinz

Wild Johann
Stettler Martin
Hut Stefan

Grob Christian
Zwahlen Fritz
Behrens Fritz
Aeschbacher Gian

Greminger Hermann

Fohn Adelbert
Zahnd Sandro
Kradolfer Arlette
Bader Roman
Imhof Rosmarie
Greminger Patrik
Hoépli Konrad
Gisler Peter
Singer Marcel
Schnell Patrik
Ritschard Andreas
Mdller Markus
Bader Urs
Schwarz Emil
Stutz Dieter
Rempfler Albert
Willi Hans
Blaser Stefan

Sevisa Schiessen 2013

Einzel Vereinsstich
Armeewaffen

Verein

Bussnang, Schitzen

Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Marwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Birglen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Andwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wigoltingen, Schitzenverein
Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schitzengesellschaft
Andwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiutzengesellschaft
Andwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schiitzen

Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Méarwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Marwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Bissegg, Schiutzengesellschaft
Burglen, Schitzengesellschaft
Andwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Wigoltingen, Schiitzenverein
Bussnang, Schiitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Bussnang, Schitzen

Mauren-Berg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wigoltingen, Schiitzenverein
Birglen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schitzen

Andwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schitzen

Méarwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schitzengesellschaft
Wigoltingen, Schitzenverein
Andwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wigoltingen, Schitzenverein
Andwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

Méarwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schitzen

Tiefs Jahrgang Waffe

87
91
82
92
91
86
90
95
94
88
93
87
85
90
96
92
92
92
94
89
85
84
88
97
87
80
84
92
92
93
88
90
87
90
91
76
86
75
94
69
84
93
85
83

1967
1935
1948
1963
1944
1989
1961
1963
1970
1989
1958
1962
1995
1941
1938
1978
1939
1942
1953
1952
1970
1965
1944
1950
1998
1954
1947
1996
1955
1958
1970
1977
1993
1946
1975
1975
1970
1971
1962
1931
1973
1942
1939
1982

90
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
90
90
90
90
90
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
90
KA
KA
57 03
57 03
90
90
57 03
90
90
57 03
90
90
90
90
57 03
90
90
57 03
90
90
90
90
57 02
90
90
57 03
57 03
90
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